
PRIDE Extravaganza 

Jamber’ee – June 2023 

Decks mentioned/shared: 

Queer Lenormand – Mariana Andrade (QueerDivine on ETSY) https://www.queerdivine.co.uk/

The Numinous Tarot – Cedar McCloud https://numinousspiritpress.com/numinoustarot

Guided Hand Tarot – Irene Mudd https://www.etsy.com/listing/642690351/the-guided-hand-tarot

Queer Tarot – Ash & Chess https://ashandchess.com/products/queer-tarot-an-inclusive-deck-

guidebook

Pride Tarot – U.S. Games https://www.usgamesinc.com/pride-tarot.html

Fyordor Pavlov Tarot – Fyordor Pavlov (U.S. Games) https://www.usgamesinc.com/fyodor-

pavlov-tarot

Rosebud Tarot – Amanda Stilwell and Diana Harper (Weiser) https://redwheelweiser.com/book/

the-rosebud-tarot-9781578638093/ 

The Sacred Sisterhood Tarot – Ashawnee Dubarry (Red Wheel) https://redwheelweiser.com/

book/the-sacred-sisterhood-tarot-9781590035252/

Divine Diversity Tarot – Joe Phillips https://witchboys.com/shop/ols/products/divine-diversity-

tarot-deck

Gay Tarot – Lee Bursten and Anbriella Platans (LoScarabeo) 

The Next World Tarot by Christy C Road (Large and pocket size) 

https://tarotarts.com/products/next-world-tarot-deck-and-guidebook 

The Fifth Spirit Tarot by Charlie Claire Burgess https://bookshop.org/p/books/fifth-spirit-tarot-

a-78-card-deck-and-guidebook-charlie-claire-burgess/18628667?ean=9781401971182

Creatures Tarot by Sara Kathleen https://www.sarakathleen.co.uk/product-page/creatures-tarot 

The Heart Path Oracle Cards – Nadine Gordon-Taylor (Bear & Company)  

Any Animal Tarots 

Books mentioned/shared: 

Queer Qabala— Enfrys J Book (they/them) https://bookshop.org/p/books/queer-qabala-

nonbinary-genderfluid-omnisexual-mysticism-magick-enfys-j-

book/19381843?ean=9780738769769 

Queering the Tarot — Cassandra Snow http://cassandra-snow.com/buy-my-books 

https://www.sarakathleen.co.uk/product-page/creatures-tarot


Queering Your Craft: Witchcraft from the Margins—Cassandra Snow 

Bending the Binary — Deborah Lipp  https://bookshop.org/p/books/bending-the-binary-

polarity-magic-in-a-nonbinary-world-deborah-lipp/18528720?ean=9780738772622 

Outside the Charmed Circle: Exploring Gender & Sexuality in Magical Practice — Misha 

Magdalene (she/them) https://bookshop.org/p/books/outside-the-charmed-circle-exploring-

gender-sexuality-in-magical-practice-misha-magdalene/8796970?ean=9780738761329 

Sacred Gender: Create Trans & Nonbinary Spiritual Connections – Ariana Serpentine, 

Llewellyn, 2022. https://bookshop.org/p/books/sacred-gender-create-trans-and-nonbinary-

spiritual-connections/18855403?ean=9780738771342  

Queer Cosmos: The Astrology of Queer Identities & Relationships - Colin Bedell, Cleis Press, 2019 
https://www.simonandschuster.com/books/Queer-Cosmos/Colin-Bedell/9781627782937 

Forthcoming September 2023 

Radical Tarot: Queer the Cards, Liberate Your Practice, and Create the Future — Charlie 

Claire Burgess (they/them) https://bookshop.org/p/books/radical-tarot-queer-the-cards-liberate-

your-practice-and-create-the-future-charlie-claire-burgess/19685455?ean=9781401971472 

Groups mentioned: 

The Trevor Project - thetrevorproject.org

Ingersoll Gender Center -  ingersollgendercenter.org

Human Rights Campaign -  hrc.org

Trans Lifeline- translifeline.org

6/2023 – The Cartomancer 
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